REV 1.2.3 11/28/00
Characteristics subject to change without notice.
1 of 24
Preliminary Information
4kbit EEPROM
X40430/X40431
Triple Voltage Monitor with Integrated CPU Supervisor

©Xicor, Inc. 2000 Patents Pending
REV 1.2.3 11/28/00 www.xicor.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART MARK INFORMATION
VCC
Range
VTRIP1
Range
VTRIP2
Range
VTRIP3
Range Package
Operating
Temperature
Range
Part Number
with RESET
Part Number
with RESET
2.7-5.5 4.6V±50mV 2.9V±50mV 1.7V±50mV 14L SOIC 0oC–70oC X40430S14-A X40431S14-A
-40oC–85oC X40430S14I-A X40431S14I-A
14L TSSOP 0oC–70oC X40430V14-A X40431V14-A
-40oC–85oC X40430V14I-A X40431V14I-A
2.7-5.5 4.4V±50mV 2.6V±50mV 1.7V±50mV 14L SOIC 0oC–70oC X40430S14-B X40431S14-B
-40oC–85oC X40430S14I-B X40431S14I-B
14L TSSOP 0oC–70oC X40430V14-B X40431V14-B
-40oC–85oC X40430V14I-B X40431V14I-B
2.4-3.6 2.9V±50mV 1.7V±50mV 2.6V±50mV 14L SOIC 0oC–70oC X40430S14-C X40431S14-C
-40oC–85oC X40430S14I-C X40431S14I-C
14L TSSOP 0oC–70oC X40430V14-C X40431V14-C
-40oC–85oC X40430V14I-C X40431V14I-C
14-Lead TSSOP
EYWW
40430X
14-Lead SOIC